ZACAZ

Station

Cora - Wattignies

Rue Georges Clemenceau - D549
59139 - Wattignies

En venant de Lille, dans le
prolongement de la rue du faubourg
d'Arras.

GPL A la pompe nA°1
50.592558 3.051941

22/10/25
1.687€

22/10/25

Liste des stations pour Wattignies (59139 )

Gasoil+ Gasoil

17/12/18
1.424€

22/10/25
1.515€

E85

GPL

02/10/25
0.875€
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